
Pos
1

2

3

4

No.
2

1

4

3

Name
Papp Elemér

Pakot János

Kõvári Dániel

Ungvári Ferenc

Max. Laps
28

28

27

25

Total Tm
10:14.124

10:14.783

10:19.227

10:10.039

In Session
futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3

Overall BestTm
20.008

19.999

20.162

21.156

In Session
futam 2

futam 2

futam 3

futam 3
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